
30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Individual Final

Sun 9 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNTU Xiao 61.87518.000 26.100 17.775 0.000

2 CHNDONG Dong 60.89017.800 25.200 17.890 0.000

3 BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 60.39017.600 25.500 17.290 0.000

4 JPNITO Masaki 59.69017.200 24.900 17.590 0.000

5 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 58.63016.500 24.900 17.230 0.000

6 GEOKOSHKADZE Tengizi 57.96516.600 24.300 17.065 0.000

7 AUSSWADLING Shaun 57.11015.800 24.000 17.310 0.000

8 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 35.44510.700 14.100 10.645 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty

T Time of flight

Pen PenaltyExecutionE
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Semi Final

Sun 9 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNDONG Dong 62.14017.800 26.400 17.940 0.000 Q

2 CHNTU Xiao 61.06018.000 25.500 17.560 0.000 Q

3 JPNITO Masaki 60.99517.200 25.800 17.995 0.000 Q

4 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 59.73017.300 24.900 17.530 0.000 Q

5 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 59.34517.100 24.600 17.645 0.000 Q

6 BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 59.10517.100 24.600 17.405 0.000 Q

7 AUSSWADLING Shaun 58.01015.800 24.900 17.310 0.000 Q

8 GEOKOSHKADZE Tengizi 57.99016.600 24.300 17.090 0.000 Q

9 KAZALIYEV Pirmammad 57.83013.900 26.400 17.530 0.000 R1

10 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 57.78017.100 23.100 17.580 0.000 R2

11 RUSAZARIAN Sergei 57.71516.700 23.700 17.315 0.000

12 SUISCHORI Nicolas 57.66516.500 24.600 16.565 0.000

13 FRAMARTINY Sebastien 57.55016.500 23.700 17.350 0.000

14 FRALEGROS Romain 57.42515.800 24.600 17.025 0.000

15 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 57.32516.200 23.400 17.725 0.000

16 USADOOLEY Logan 56.32016.200 23.700 16.420 0.000

17 GERGROMOWSKI Martin 56.28516.200 23.100 16.985 0.000

18 JPNTASAKI Katsufumi 56.02516.700 22.800 16.525 0.000

19 PORRIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 55.72015.600 22.500 17.620 0.000

20 RUSYUDIN Andrey 53.56015.100 22.200 16.260 0.000

21 ITACANNONE Flavio 33.0808.800 13.800 10.480 0.000

22 CHNGAO Lei 6.8852.200 2.700 1.985 0.000

23 AZEGRISHUNIN Ilya 6.3002.000 2.400 1.900 0.000

24 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 6.2702.000 2.400 1.870 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty

T Time of flight

Pen PenaltyExecutionE
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results Trampoline

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen

    Routine
Total Rank

Total  
T

Score

GTM491900_73A 1.0 Report Created FRI 7 NOV 2014 Page 1/4Longines Official Results Provider

1 CHNGAO Lei 113.380  Q
1st 28.8003.400 0.000 51.540 (1)19.340

2nd 25.20017.700 0.000 61.840 (1)18.940

2 CHNDONG Dong 111.830  Q
1st 28.5003.400 0.000 50.630 (4)18.730

2nd 26.10017.100 0.000 61.200 (2)18.000

3 CHNTU Xiao 111.665  Q
1st 29.1003.300 0.000 50.945 (2)18.545

2nd 25.80017.300 0.000 60.720 (3)17.620

4 RUSUSHAKOV Dmitry 110.745  Q
1st 28.8003.100 0.000 50.690 (3)18.790

2nd 24.90017.100 0.000 60.055 (4)18.055

5 RUSAZARIAN Sergei 108.565  Q
1st 27.0003.500 0.000 48.915 (17)18.415

2nd 24.90017.300 0.000 59.650 (5)17.450

6 RUSYUDIN Andrey 108.270  Q
1st 27.0003.500 0.000 49.460 (12)18.960

2nd 24.30016.900 0.000 58.810 (7)17.610

7 JPNITO Masaki 107.505  Q
1st 27.9003.500 0.000 49.875 (6)18.475

2nd 23.10017.200 0.000 57.630 (14)17.330

8 USADOOLEY Logan 107.420  Q
1st 29.1003.100 0.000 50.345 (5)18.145

2nd 24.30016.200 0.000 57.075 (19)16.575

9 CHNZAN Jie 107.335
1st 27.0003.300 0.000 49.560 (10)19.260

2nd 22.20017.800 0.000 57.775 (13)17.775

10 NZLSCHMIDT Dylan 107.185  Q
1st 27.3003.300 0.000 49.080 (14)18.480

2nd 24.00016.200 0.000 58.105 (10)17.905

11 PORGANCHINHO Diogo 106.970  Q
1st 27.9003.300 0.000 49.720 (8)18.520

2nd 23.70016.200 0.000 57.250 (17)17.350

12 JPNUEYAMA Yasuhiro 106.860  Q
1st 26.7003.500 0.000 47.925 (28)17.725

2nd 24.90016.600 0.000 58.935 (6)17.435

13 RUSMELNIK Mikhail 106.570
1st 28.2003.100 0.000 49.575 (9)18.275

2nd 22.20017.300 0.000 56.995 (20)17.495

14 BLRHANCHAROU Uladzislau 106.480  Q
1st 27.9003.400 0.000 49.780 (7)18.480

2nd 24.00015.600 0.000 56.700 (23)17.100

15 GERGROMOWSKI Martin 106.315  Q
1st 27.3003.000 0.000 48.395 (22)18.095

2nd 24.60016.200 0.000 57.920 (11)17.120

16 ITACANNONE Flavio 106.040  Q
1st 26.4003.600 0.000 47.895 (29)17.895

2nd 24.60015.800 0.000 58.145 (8)17.745

17 KAZALIYEV Pirmammad 105.935  Q
1st 27.9002.500 0.000 49.035 (15)18.635

2nd 25.50013.900 0.000 56.900 (21)17.500

18 SUISCHORI Nicolas 105.845  Q
1st 27.6003.000 0.000 48.550 (20)17.950

2nd 24.30016.500 0.000 57.295 (16)16.495

19 JPNTASAKI Katsufumi 105.030  Q
1st 27.9003.100 0.000 49.030 (16)18.030

2nd 22.80016.200 0.000 56.000 (29)17.000

20 AZEGRISHUNIN Ilya 104.975  Q
1st 27.0003.100 0.000 48.340 (23)18.240

2nd 23.10016.000 0.000 56.635 (24)17.535

21 FRAMARTINY Sebastien 104.920  Q
1st 27.6002.700 0.000 48.615 (18)18.315

2nd 23.70015.600 0.000 56.305 (26)17.005

22 PORRIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro 104.515  Q
1st 26.7002.900 0.000 47.650 (38)18.050

2nd 24.00015.400 0.000 56.865 (22)17.465

23 FRALEGROS Romain 104.405  Q
1st 24.6003.200 0.000 46.290 (58)18.490

2nd 25.50015.800 0.000 58.115 (9)16.815

24 USASHOSTAK Aliaksei 104.380  Q
1st 26.7002.500 0.000 47.200 (45)18.000

2nd 24.90015.000 0.000 57.180 (18)17.280

25 GEOKOSHKADZE Tengizi 103.965  Q
1st 27.9002.900 0.000 49.550 (11)18.750

2nd 22.20015.800 0.000 54.415 (42)16.415

26 AUSSWADLING Shaun 103.955  Q
1st 27.0003.000 0.000 48.310 (24)18.310

2nd 22.80015.800 0.000 55.645 (33)17.045

27 POLZAKRZEWSKI Artur 103.835  R1
1st 26.7003.100 0.000 47.660 (36)17.860

2nd 23.10016.000 0.000 56.175 (28)17.075



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results Trampoline

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen

    Routine
Total Rank

Total  
T

Score
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28 FRAMORANTE Allan 103.675  R2
1st 26.4002.700 0.000 47.855 (31)18.755

2nd 22.50015.800 0.000 55.820 (30)17.520

29 POLHES Bartlomiej 103.655  R3
1st 27.3003.400 0.000 48.595 (19)17.895

2nd 23.10015.600 0.000 55.060 (37)16.360

30 BLRKAZAK Mikalai 103.375  R4
1st 27.0003.100 0.000 47.855 (31)17.755

2nd 22.80016.200 0.000 55.520 (34)16.520

31 CANSOEHN Keegan 103.270
1st 27.3002.300 0.000 46.920 (53)17.320

2nd 23.10016.500 0.000 56.350 (25)16.750

32 FRAVIVIANI Mikael 103.250
1st 26.4002.900 0.000 46.990 (49)17.690

2nd 23.40015.800 0.000 56.260 (27)17.060

33 CANSOEHN Kyle 102.655
1st 27.0002.700 0.000 47.345 (43)17.645

2nd 23.10016.000 0.000 55.310 (35)16.210

34 MEXCEBALLOS CERVERA Esaul 102.510
1st 27.0003.100 0.000 47.615 (39)17.515

2nd 23.40015.000 0.000 54.895 (39)16.495

35 POLADAMCZYK Tomasz 102.150
1st 27.6003.000 0.000 48.300 (25)17.700

2nd 22.20015.600 0.000 53.850 (46)16.050

36 BRARAMIREZ PALA Carlos 102.045
1st 25.8002.900 0.000 46.965 (51)18.265

2nd 22.20015.600 0.000 55.080 (36)17.280

37 SWESMITH Oscar 101.860
1st 26.4002.700 0.000 47.175 (46)18.075

2nd 22.50015.400 0.000 54.685 (40)16.785

38 PORLOPES Tiago 101.610
1st 26.4003.100 0.000 47.415 (42)17.915

2nd 23.40013.700 0.000 54.195 (43)17.095

39 NZLTUHI Te Aroha Kierran 101.540
1st 26.4002.900 0.000 47.515 (40)18.215

2nd 21.00016.200 0.000 54.025 (44)16.825

40 GERKOBER Immanuel 100.740
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 46.180 (59)17.680

2nd 23.10015.200 0.000 54.560 (41)16.260

41 BULIVANOV Yasen 100.585
1st 24.6003.000 0.000 44.785 (71)17.185

2nd 22.50016.700 0.000 55.800 (31)16.600

42 CZEASHHAB Naim 100.320
1st 26.1002.900 0.000 46.350 (57)17.350

2nd 22.80014.600 0.000 53.970 (45)16.570

43 COLHERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel 100.105
1st 26.1003.700 0.000 47.345 (43)17.545

2nd 19.20016.900 0.000 52.760 (53)16.660

44 AZEAGHAMIROV Ruslan 99.615
1st 25.2001.900 0.000 44.620 (73)17.520

2nd 22.80015.200 0.000 54.995 (38)16.995

45 MEXVARGAS GARCIA Jose Alberto 99.530
1st 25.5002.900 0.000 45.715 (65)17.315

2nd 21.90015.200 0.000 53.815 (47)16.715

46 TURMUTLU Gurkan 99.440
1st 26.1003.100 0.000 46.875 (54)17.675

2nd 20.70015.600 0.000 52.565 (54)16.265

47 MEX
AGUILAR BRICENO Daniel
Alejandro

99.405
1st 25.2003.300 0.000 45.950 (61)17.450

2nd 21.90015.200 0.000 53.455 (48)16.355

48 MEXPRIETO ANGEL Oswaldo Antonio 99.170
1st 26.7003.300 0.000 47.435 (41)17.435

2nd 21.90013.600 0.000 51.735 (59)16.235

49 CZESULT Adam 98.305
1st 26.4002.700 0.000 46.950 (52)17.850

2nd 20.70014.200 0.000 51.355 (60)16.455

50 AUSGAUDRY Blake 98.215
1st 26.4003.100 0.000 48.230 (26)18.730

2nd 20.40014.200 0.000 49.985 (64)15.385

51 BELGEENS Joris 98.085
1st 26.4002.800 0.000 46.990 (49)17.790

2nd 20.10014.600 0.000 51.095 (61)16.395

52 BELLENOIR Loic 97.640
1st 24.6002.900 0.000 45.090 (69)17.590

2nd 22.80013.100 0.000 52.550 (55)16.650

53 ESPPINOL BERLANDINO Marc 97.590
1st 24.3003.300 0.000 44.695 (72)17.095

2nd 21.30015.400 0.000 52.895 (52)16.195

54 ARGADORNO Lucas 97.555
1st 24.3003.100 0.000 44.430 (74)17.030

2nd 22.20014.800 0.000 53.125 (51)16.125



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results Trampoline
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NOC
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55 ESPTORRAS GONZALEZ Marc 97.280
1st 25.2002.900 0.000 44.990 (70)16.890

2nd 22.20014.400 0.000 52.290 (57)15.690

56 GREKOUTAVAS Apostolos 97.210
1st 25.8002.200 0.000 45.345 (67)17.345

2nd 24.00010.900 0.000 51.865 (58)16.965

57 GBRBARTLETT Lewis 96.515
1st 23.4002.700 0.000 43.210 (82)17.110

2nd 21.30016.200 0.000 53.305 (49)15.805

58 ISRKATZ Alon 95.975
1st 23.7003.200 0.000 43.600 (81)16.700

2nd 22.50014.000 0.000 52.375 (56)15.875

59 GREGRAPSAS Konstantinos 95.225
1st 25.5002.900 0.000 45.505 (66)17.105

2nd 19.20014.100 0.000 49.720 (65)16.420

60 UKRVOLIANSKYI Maksym 95.180
1st 26.4002.700 0.000 46.690 (55)17.590

2nd 22.2009.400 0.000 48.490 (67)16.890

61 IRLCATHCART Boyd 94.850
1st 24.9003.000 0.000 44.345 (77)16.445

2nd 21.90012.900 0.000 50.505 (62)15.705

62 GERSONN Kyrylo 94.800
1st 22.2000.000 0.000 36.940 (92)14.740

2nd 24.30016.000 0.000 57.860 (12)17.560

63 ARGCURY Federico 94.445
1st 24.9002.700 0.000 44.405 (75)16.805

2nd 23.10010.100 0.000 50.040 (63)16.840

64 PURCAMARA RODRIGUEZ Natanael 92.295
1st 24.3003.100 0.000 44.370 (76)16.970

2nd 19.80012.700 0.000 47.925 (68)15.425

65 AUSPENNY Jack 91.970
1st 20.7001.200 0.000 36.215 (93)14.315

2nd 23.40015.200 0.000 55.755 (32)17.155

66 ISRARTEMIEV Sergey 91.645
1st 23.4002.900 0.000 42.145 (85)15.845

2nd 21.00013.300 0.000 49.500 (66)15.200

67 CZEPELC Martin 90.330
1st 25.5002.700 0.000 45.275 (68)17.075

2nd 17.40011.400 0.000 45.055 (71)16.255

68 ALGCHIKHI Tewfik 89.300
1st 23.1002.100 0.000 41.635 (86)16.435

2nd 21.30010.700 0.000 47.665 (69)15.665

69 PORABREU Diogo 83.625
1st 26.7003.300 0.000 48.545 (21)18.545

2nd 13.80010.400 0.000 35.080 (73)10.880

70 SWENORDFORS Jonas 81.565
1st 26.7002.700 0.000 47.690 (35)18.290

2nd 13.5009.800 0.000 33.875 (74)10.575

71 DENPRAEST Daniel 77.785
1st 23.1003.100 0.000 44.130 (79)17.930

2nd 13.5009.800 0.000 33.655 (75)10.355

72 GERSCHMIDT Daniel 75.745
1st 10.8000.000 0.000 18.155 (95)7.355

2nd 24.30016.200 0.000 57.590 (15)17.090

73 QATQASSEM Saeed 73.955
1st 22.5003.300 0.000 42.370 (84)16.570

2nd 12.9008.900 0.000 31.585 (76)9.785

74 USAGLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey 71.335
1st 26.7002.700 0.000 47.695 (34)18.295

2nd 8.7007.600 0.000 23.640 (77)7.340

75 SWEABERG Mans 69.730
1st 9.3000.000 0.000 16.490 (97)7.190

2nd 21.00015.200 0.000 53.240 (50)17.040

76 ISRBELLO Gal 69.015
1st 10.2001.300 0.000 21.915 (94)10.415

2nd 21.30010.100 0.000 47.100 (70)15.700

77 GRETOPTIDIS Ioannis 68.995
1st 26.4002.700 0.000 46.510 (56)17.410

2nd 9.9005.600 0.000 22.485 (78)6.985

78 ISRMARKOVICH Ran 67.745
1st 25.5003.200 0.000 45.840 (62)17.140

2nd 8.4007.200 0.000 21.905 (79)6.305

79 AUSSWADLING Ty 66.630
1st 26.4003.300 0.000 48.050 (27)18.350

2nd 7.2005.800 0.000 18.580 (81)5.580

80 USAGULATI Neil 65.315
1st 27.3002.900 0.000 47.820 (33)17.620

2nd 6.6005.500 0.000 17.495 (82)5.395

81 KAZSYZDYK Yernur 65.085
1st 23.7002.900 0.000 43.885 (80)17.285

2nd 7.5006.900 0.000 21.200 (80)6.800



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results Trampoline

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen

    Routine
Total Rank

Total  
T

Score

82 GEOPUTKARADZE Giorgi 64.235
1st 27.0003.100 0.000 47.655 (37)17.555

2nd 6.3004.900 0.000 16.580 (85)5.380

83 SUIRAYMOND Jimmy 62.425
1st 25.5002.700 0.000 45.735 (63)17.535

2nd 6.6005.100 0.000 16.690 (84)4.990

84 UKRBYEDYEVKIN Dmytro 61.365
1st 27.6003.200 0.000 49.100 (13)18.300

2nd 4.8003.800 0.000 12.265 (89)3.665

85 RSARADEBE Benjamin Lucky 61.060
1st 10.2000.000 0.000 17.195 (96)6.995

2nd 16.80013.400 0.000 43.865 (72)13.665

86 AZEPIUNOV Oleg 59.440
1st 25.8003.100 0.000 47.170 (47)18.270

2nd 4.8003.800 0.000 12.270 (88)3.670

87 JPNKATO Takahiko 59.430
1st 27.0002.700 0.000 47.880 (30)18.180

2nd 4.2003.800 0.000 11.550 (90)3.550

88 BRAANDRADE Rafael 58.490
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 46.085 (60)17.585

2nd 5.1003.800 0.000 12.405 (87)3.505

89 RSATLAKA Sebolai Offering 56.735
1st 19.8003.100 0.000 39.935 (88)17.035

2nd 6.6004.900 0.000 16.800 (83)5.300

90 SUIHOLENWEG Romain 54.165
1st 23.4002.400 0.000 43.190 (83)17.390

2nd 4.2003.200 0.000 10.975 (91)3.575

91 DENANDERSEN Christian 52.975
1st 26.1002.700 0.000 47.055 (48)18.255

2nd 2.1002.000 0.000 5.920 (96)1.820

92 PURORTIZ CRUZ Samory 51.885
1st 22.2002.900 0.000 41.460 (87)16.360

2nd 3.9003.200 0.000 10.425 (92)3.325

93 BRADE PAULA SOUZA Breno 51.245
1st 25.8003.100 0.000 45.725 (64)16.825

2nd 2.1001.700 0.000 5.520 (99)1.720

94 BLRHANKOVICH Yauheni 50.205
1st 23.4003.300 0.000 44.345 (77)17.645

2nd 2.1002.000 0.000 5.860 (97)1.760

95 COL
VALCARCEL QUITIAN Juan
Carlos

45.580
1st 21.9002.400 0.000 39.805 (89)15.505

2nd 2.1002.000 0.000 5.775 (98)1.675

96 CZEBAUMELT Krystof 45.270
1st 22.2001.500 0.000 39.120 (91)15.420

2nd 2.4002.000 0.000 6.150 (94)1.750

97 COLPAEZ BUITRAGO Carlos Arturo 44.825
1st 21.9001.900 0.000 39.380 (90)15.580

2nd 1.8002.000 0.000 5.445 (100)1.645

98 ANGRODRIGUES Carlos 25.510
1st 3.9000.000 0.000 15.310 (98)11.410

2nd 5.7000.500 0.000 10.200 (93)4.000

99 AUTSPATT Martin 19.880
1st 8.4000.000 0.000 13.910 (99)5.510

2nd 2.4001.700 0.000 5.970 (95)1.870

100 ANGEPALANGA Jose 18.340
1st 2.1000.000 0.000 3.605 (100)1.505

2nd 7.5001.800 0.000 14.735 (86)5.435

Legend:

1st 1st routine
Pen Penalty
2nd 2nd routine

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty 

T Time of flight
E Execution
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Final

Sat 8 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Penalty Total  

1 CHN1 CHN
China 1

51.700
DONG Dong TU Xiao

17.200 18.60015.900 0.000

2 BLR BLR
Belarus

49.600
KAZAK Mikalai HANCHAROU Uladzislau

16.400 17.60015.600 0.000

3 POL POL
Poland

49.400
ZAKRZEWSKI Artur ADAMCZYK Tomasz

15.400 18.80015.200 0.000

4 JPN2 JPN
Japan 2

49.100
ITO Masaki UEYAMA Yasuhiro

16.500 16.00016.600 0.000

5 KAZ KAZ
Kazakhstan

42.300
ALIYEV Pirmammad FATKHELYANOV Rafael

14.600 14.60013.100 0.000

6 AUS1 AUS
Australia 1

40.800
SWADLING Shaun SWADLING Ty

14.200 13.20013.400 0.000

7 NZL NZL
New Zealand

14.900
SCHMIDT Dylan TUHI Te Aroha Kierran

4.800 5.0005.100 0.000

8 USA1 USA
United States 1

9.800
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

3.200 2.8003.800 0.000

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine-total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualifications

Sat 8 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Penalty

---- Routine ----
Total Rank

Total  
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1 CHN1 CHN
China 1

91.500  Q
DONG Dong TU Xiao

1st 19.200 17.4003.100 0.000 39.700 (3)

2nd 16.900 19.00015.900 0.000 51.800 (1)

2 JPN2 JPN
Japan 2

89.900  Q
ITO Masaki UEYAMA Yasuhiro

1st 17.500 17.8003.300 0.000 38.600 (15)

2nd 16.300 18.40016.600 0.000 51.300 (2)

3 AUS1 AUS
Australia 1

87.900  Q
SWADLING Shaun SWADLING Ty

1st 16.800 18.2002.900 0.000 37.900 (23)

2nd 16.200 18.60015.200 0.000 50.000 (3)

4 NZL NZL
New Zealand

87.900  Q
SCHMIDT Dylan TUHI Te Aroha Kierran

1st 17.800 18.8002.700 0.000 39.300 (4)

2nd 15.000 18.00015.600 0.000 48.600 (5)

5 BLR BLR
Belarus

87.500  Q
KAZAK Mikalai HANCHAROU Uladzislau

1st 18.000 18.2002.700 0.000 38.900 (10)

2nd 15.800 17.20015.600 0.000 48.600 (5)

6 USA1 USA
United States 1

87.000  Q
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

1st 17.800 18.6002.700 0.000 39.100 (6)

2nd 15.700 17.40014.800 0.000 47.900 (7)

7 POL POL
Poland

86.400  Q
ZAKRZEWSKI Artur ADAMCZYK Tomasz

1st 17.100 18.8002.800 0.000 38.700 (12)

2nd 14.700 17.80015.200 0.000 47.700 (8)

8 KAZ KAZ
Kazakhstan

86.200  Q
ALIYEV Pirmammad FATKHELYANOV Rafael

1st 17.700 18.8002.500 0.000 39.000 (7)

2nd 15.700 19.00012.500 0.000 47.200 (10)

9 FRA1 FRA
France 1

85.200  R1
VIVIANI Mikael MARTINY Sebastien

1st 17.200 18.4002.700 0.000 38.300 (20)

2nd 14.700 17.00015.200 0.000 46.900 (11)

10 SUI SUI
Switzerland

85.100  R2
SCHORI Nicolas RAYMOND Jimmy

1st 17.500 18.2002.700 0.000 38.400 (18)

2nd 15.100 17.60014.000 0.000 46.700 (12)

11 AZE AZE
Azerbaijan

84.800
PIUNOV Oleg GRISHUNIN Ilya

1st 17.300 18.6003.100 0.000 39.000 (7)

2nd 15.200 15.80014.800 0.000 45.800 (15)

12 CAN CAN
Canada

84.800
SOEHN Kyle SOEHN Keegan

1st 16.800 15.6002.900 0.000 35.300 (28)

2nd 15.500 19.20014.800 0.000 49.500 (4)

13 MEX MEX
Mexico

84.400
AGUILAR BRICENO Daniel CEBALLOS CERVERA Esaul

1st 17.600 17.6002.700 0.000 37.900 (23)

2nd 14.500 18.20013.800 0.000 46.500 (13)

14 USA2 USA
United States 2

84.300
GULATI Neil DOOLEY Logan

1st 18.100 17.6003.100 0.000 38.800 (11)

2nd 14.900 15.40015.200 0.000 45.500 (16)

15 CZE2 CZE
Czech Republic 2

83.700
SULT Adam PELC Martin

1st 16.800 18.2002.300 0.000 37.300 (27)

2nd 14.400 18.80013.200 0.000 46.400 (14)

16 GER2 GER
Germany 2

83.200
KOBER Immanuel SCHMIDT Daniel

1st 17.800 18.6002.800 0.000 39.200 (5)

2nd 14.400 14.00015.600 0.000 44.000 (18)

17 POR2 POR
Portugal 2

83.100
LOPES Tiago ABREU Diogo

1st 17.600 17.2003.100 0.000 37.900 (23)

2nd 14.600 16.60014.000 0.000 45.200 (17)

18 UKR UKR
Ukraine

82.300
BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro VOLIANSKYI Maksym

1st 17.200 18.6002.700 0.000 38.500 (16)

2nd 17.000 18.0008.800 0.000 43.800 (19)

19 GEO GEO
Georgia

82.200
PUTKARADZE Giorgi KOSHKADZE Tengizi

1st 16.600 18.8003.100 0.000 38.500 (16)

2nd 17.500 19.0007.200 0.000 43.700 (20)

20 POR1 POR
Portugal 1

78.500
RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro GANCHINHO Diogo

1st 17.500 18.0002.700 0.000 38.200 (21)

2nd 13.900 12.60013.800 0.000 40.300 (22)

21 COL COL
Colombia

73.100
HERNANDEZ RECALDE PAEZ BUITRAGO Carlos

1st 15.000 17.0001.900 0.000 33.900 (29)

2nd 15.300 16.4007.500 0.000 39.200 (23)

22 DEN DEN
Denmark

71.900
PRAEST Daniel ANDERSEN Christian

1st 17.000 19.0002.700 0.000 38.700 (12)

2nd 10.500 12.20010.500 0.000 33.200 (24)

23 CZE1 CZE
Czech Republic 1

69.800
ASHHAB Naim BAUMELT Krystof

1st 14.000 14.0000.700 0.000 28.700 (31)

2nd 14.300 15.20011.600 0.000 41.100 (21)

24 RUS1 RUS
Russia 1

69.100
YUDIN Andrey USHAKOV Dmitry

1st 18.200 16.8003.400 0.000 38.400 (18)

2nd 9.400 10.60010.700 0.000 30.700 (25)

25 FRA2 FRA
France 2

68.100
MORANTE Allan LEGROS Romain

1st 18.400 19.0002.700 0.000 40.100 (1)

2nd 9.600 9.6008.800 0.000 28.000 (26)

26 RUS2 RUS
Russia 2

60.300
MELNIK Mikhail AZARIAN Sergei

1st 18.300 18.6003.100 0.000 40.000 (2)

2nd 6.000 7.6006.700 0.000 20.300 (29)

27 AUS2 AUS
Australia 2

56.900
GAUDRY Blake PENNY Jack

1st 16.800 18.4002.600 0.000 37.800 (26)

2nd 5.600 6.8006.700 0.000 19.100 (30)



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Men's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualifications

Sat 8 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Penalty

---- Routine ----
Total Rank

Total  

28 ISR ISR
Israel

56.500
KATZ Alon ARTEMIEV Sergey

1st 14.200 17.0002.700 0.000 33.900 (29)

2nd 6.900 9.4006.300 0.000 22.600 (28)

29 CHN2 CHN
China 2

53.800
HU Zichao ZHANG Zhenqian

1st 18.900 18.0002.100 0.000 39.000 (7)

2nd 4.500 4.8005.500 0.000 14.800 (31)

30 SWE SWE
Sweden

50.800
ABERG Mans NORDFORS Jonas

1st 1.700 1.8000.000 0.000 3.500 (33)

2nd 14.700 18.00014.600 0.000 47.300 (9)

31 PUR PUR
Puerto Rico

50.400
CAMARA RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ CRUZ Samory

1st 12.600 14.0000.000 0.000 26.600 (32)

2nd 9.100 10.0004.700 0.000 23.800 (27)

32 JPN1 JPN
Japan 1

47.600
TASAKI Katsufumi SHIMADA Ryota

1st 17.500 17.8002.900 0.000 38.200 (21)

2nd 2.800 2.8003.800 0.000 9.400 (32)

33 GER1 GER
Germany 1

44.200
GROMOWSKI Martin SONN Kyrylo

1st 17.900 17.8003.000 0.000 38.700 (12)

2nd 1.700 1.8002.000 0.000 5.500 (33)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine-total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Individual Final

Sat 8 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNLIU Lingling 55.99014.400 24.900 16.690 0.000

2 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 55.13015.600 23.400 16.130 0.000

3 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 53.97513.100 24.300 16.575 0.000

4 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 53.56014.400 23.400 15.760 0.000

5 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 53.55514.400 23.400 15.755 0.000

6 CHNZHONG Xingping 52.82014.400 22.500 15.920 0.000

7 RUSKUNDIUS Irina 52.56014.600 21.900 16.060 0.000

8 CANSMITH Samantha 52.15015.000 21.600 15.550 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty

T Time of flight

Pen PenaltyExecutionE
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Semi Final

Sat 8 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

D
Score

Pen
T

Score
Total

1 CHNLIU Lingling 56.42514.400 25.200 16.825 0.000 Q

2 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 55.77015.000 24.600 16.170 0.000 Q

3 RUSKUNDIUS Irina 55.04514.600 23.700 16.745 0.000 Q

4 CHNZHONG Xingping 54.63014.400 24.000 16.230 0.000 Q

5 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 54.40513.100 24.900 16.405 0.000 Q

6 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 53.20514.400 23.100 15.705 0.000 Q

7 CANSMITH Samantha 53.17515.000 22.500 15.675 0.000 Q

8 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 53.04014.200 22.800 16.040 0.000 Q

9 GBRCLARK Pamela 52.13514.800 21.600 15.735 0.000 R1

10 JPNNAKANO Rana 52.10513.100 23.700 15.305 0.000 R2

11 RUSKORNETSKAYA Anna 51.68013.600 22.800 15.280 0.000

12 USADUNAVIN Shaylee 51.66013.700 22.500 15.460 0.000

13 USADRURY Charlotte 51.56013.700 21.900 15.960 0.000

14 GBRPAGE Bryony 51.44014.800 21.300 15.340 0.000

15 JPNUYAMA Megu 51.15512.700 23.100 15.355 0.000

16 PORRENTE Ana 51.12013.800 21.600 15.720 0.000

17 PORSAIOTE Silvia 49.06513.600 20.400 15.065 0.000

18 JPNYAMADA Ayana 49.03513.000 20.700 15.335 0.000

19 UKRKYIKO Maryna 42.88011.100 19.200 12.580 0.000

20 CHNLI Dan 41.92011.800 17.400 12.720 0.000

21 RUSPAVLOVA Yana 36.50510.700 14.400 11.405 0.000

22 UKRMOSKVINA Nataliia 16.1404.900 6.300 4.940 0.000

23 UKRBAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 10.8602.900 4.800 3.160 0.000

24 FRAJURBERT Marine 10.5202.700 4.500 3.320 0.000

Legend:
D Difficulty

T Time of flight

Pen PenaltyExecutionE
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen

    Routine
Total Rank

Total  
T

Score

GTW491900_73A 1.0 Report Created FRI 7 NOV 2014 Page 1/3Longines Official Results Provider

1 CHNLI Dan 103.925   Q
1st 28.5002.900 0.000 48.520 (2)17.120

2nd 24.30015.200 0.000 55.405 (2)15.905

2 CANMACLENNAN Rosannagh 103.600   Q
1st 27.6002.500 0.000 47.145 (7)17.045

2nd 25.20015.000 0.000 56.455 (1)16.255

3 CHNZHONG Xingping 102.300   Q
1st 28.2002.700 0.000 47.825 (3)16.925

2nd 24.00014.400 0.000 54.475 (4)16.075

4 RUSKUNDIUS Irina 101.910   Q
1st 27.6002.000 0.000 47.165 (6)17.565

2nd 23.40014.600 0.000 54.745 (3)16.745

5 CHNLIU Lingling 101.590   Q
1st 27.3002.700 0.000 47.450 (4)17.450

2nd 23.10014.400 0.000 54.140 (6)16.640

6 BLRHARCHONAK Hanna 101.570   Q
1st 28.2002.900 0.000 48.590 (1)17.490

2nd 24.00013.100 0.000 52.980 (12)15.880

7 GBRPAGE Bryony 101.275   Q
1st 27.3002.900 0.000 46.980 (8)16.780

2nd 23.70014.800 0.000 54.295 (5)15.795

8 BLRPIATRENIA Tatsiana 100.540   Q
1st 27.0002.900 0.000 46.580 (11)16.680

2nd 24.60013.800 0.000 53.960 (7)15.560

9 GBRDRISCOLL Katherine 100.385   Q
1st 27.3002.700 0.000 46.630 (10)16.630

2nd 23.40014.400 0.000 53.755 (8)15.955

10 RUSPAVLOVA Yana 100.240   Q
1st 27.6002.900 0.000 47.375 (5)16.875

2nd 23.10014.000 0.000 52.865 (13)15.765

11 USADRURY Charlotte 98.985   Q
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 45.605 (20)17.105

2nd 23.40013.700 0.000 53.380 (9)16.280

12 UKRMOSKVINA Nataliia 98.825   Q
1st 26.4002.900 0.000 45.540 (21)16.240

2nd 24.60013.100 0.000 53.285 (11)15.585

13 JPNNAKANO Rana 98.640   Q
1st 27.0002.700 0.000 45.835 (14)16.135

2nd 24.00013.100 0.000 52.805 (14)15.705

14 UKRKYIKO Maryna 98.455   Q
1st 27.3002.900 0.000 46.460 (12)16.260

2nd 23.70013.100 0.000 51.995 (16)15.195

15 CANSMITH Samantha 97.540   Q
1st 25.8002.500 0.000 44.170 (34)15.870

2nd 23.40014.400 0.000 53.370 (10)15.570

16 PORRENTE Ana 97.230   Q
1st 25.8003.100 0.000 45.625 (19)16.725

2nd 22.50013.800 0.000 51.605 (17)15.305

17 GBRCLARK Pamela 96.900   Q
1st 26.4002.700 0.000 45.985 (13)16.885

2nd 21.60013.300 0.000 50.915 (20)16.015

18 JPNUYAMA Megu 96.230   Q
1st 25.2002.900 0.000 44.190 (33)16.090

2nd 23.70012.700 0.000 52.040 (15)15.640

19 FRAJURBERT Marine 96.105   Q
1st 25.8003.300 0.000 45.330 (22)16.230

2nd 22.80012.900 0.000 50.775 (22)15.075

20 UKRBAKUNOVYTSKA Anna 95.665   Q
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 44.260 (32)15.760

2nd 23.10013.100 0.000 51.405 (19)15.205

21 RUSKORNETSKAYA Anna 95.105   Q
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 45.055 (24)16.555

2nd 23.10011.600 0.000 50.050 (24)15.350

22 USADUNAVIN Shaylee 94.720   Q
1st 25.5002.700 0.000 44.460 (31)16.260

2nd 21.00013.700 0.000 50.260 (23)15.560

23 JPNYAMADA Ayana 94.500   Q
1st 25.8002.900 0.000 44.850 (28)16.150

2nd 22.20011.900 0.000 49.650 (30)15.550

24 PORSAIOTE Silvia 94.500   Q
1st 24.9003.000 0.000 44.590 (30)16.690

2nd 21.30013.600 0.000 49.910 (26)15.010

25 SUIWIRTH Sylvie 94.270   R1
1st 25.5002.700 0.000 44.600 (29)16.400

2nd 20.70013.500 0.000 49.670 (29)15.470

26 GREKASAPOGLOU Lila 93.960   R2
1st 24.3002.900 0.000 43.135 (47)15.935

2nd 22.20013.600 0.000 50.825 (21)15.025

27
VENETIGLIO BASTOS MATHEUS

BRA
Giovanna

93.910   R3
1st 25.2002.900 0.000 44.110 (36)16.010

2nd 22.20012.500 0.000 49.800 (28)15.100



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen

    Routine
Total Rank

Total  
T

Score
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28 AZEZAITSEVA Sabina 93.825   R4
1st 25.5002.000 0.000 44.020 (38)16.520

2nd 23.10011.500 0.000 49.805 (27)15.205

29 MEXNAVARRO LOZA Dafne Carolina 93.645
1st 24.9002.700 0.000 43.600 (41)16.000

2nd 21.30013.600 0.000 50.045 (25)15.145

30 NEDBOERSMA Kirsten 93.540
1st 25.5002.900 0.000 44.920 (26)16.520

2nd 21.90011.300 0.000 48.620 (33)15.420

31 GERECKES Sarah 92.210
1st 25.5002.100 0.000 43.570 (42)15.970

2nd 21.90012.300 0.000 48.640 (32)14.440

32 FRACOUDERT Oceane 91.990
1st 24.9002.900 0.000 43.390 (44)15.590

2nd 21.30012.600 0.000 48.600 (34)14.700

33 BRAMAIOR Ingrid 91.770
1st 24.6002.100 0.000 42.545 (48)15.845

2nd 22.50011.200 0.000 49.225 (31)15.525

34 PORMARTINS Beatriz 91.530
1st 24.9002.700 0.000 43.760 (40)16.160

2nd 20.70011.900 0.000 47.770 (36)15.170

35 BRADI CARLO CONDE PEREZ Joana 89.250
1st 24.0002.200 0.000 41.180 (53)14.980

2nd 21.90011.800 0.000 48.070 (35)14.370

36 GEOKAKASHVILI Tamari 89.245
1st 24.3002.500 0.000 42.180 (50)15.380

2nd 21.90010.100 0.000 47.065 (37)15.065

37 MEXFERNANDEZ LOMELI Alejandra 89.155
1st 24.0002.900 0.000 42.265 (49)15.365

2nd 20.10012.100 0.000 46.890 (38)14.690

38 CZESOLANSKA Katerina 88.320
1st 26.1001.800 0.000 43.235 (46)15.335

2nd 20.40010.700 0.000 45.085 (43)13.985

39 GREANGELOUSI Paraskevi 87.470
1st 23.4001.900 0.000 40.720 (54)15.420

2nd 19.50012.700 0.000 46.750 (39)14.550

40 USAJOHNSON Clare 86.980
1st 24.6002.900 0.000 43.300 (45)15.800

2nd 17.40011.800 0.000 43.680 (45)14.480

41 BULYORDANOVA Valeriya 86.730
1st 24.6001.400 0.000 41.670 (51)15.670

2nd 20.7009.600 0.000 45.060 (44)14.760

42 QATWEHDAN Nadeen 86.170
1st 24.0001.200 0.000 40.140 (55)14.940

2nd 22.5008.800 0.000 46.030 (40)14.730

43 BLRLON Maryia 86.000
1st 21.0000.000 0.000 34.550 (58)13.550

2nd 22.50013.100 0.000 51.450 (18)15.850

44 MEX
ZAMUDIO GOMEZ Gemma
Samantha

84.590
1st 23.7002.500 0.000 41.655 (52)15.455

2nd 17.10011.300 0.000 42.935 (46)14.535

45 CHNHUANG Yanfei 84.115
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 45.710 (18)17.210

2nd 15.90010.700 0.000 38.405 (47)11.805

46 MEXPINZON TRON Andrea 82.195
1st 19.8002.700 0.000 37.020 (57)14.520

2nd 20.10011.000 0.000 45.175 (42)14.075

47 FRALABROUSSE Lea 81.260
1st 25.2003.100 0.000 44.100 (37)15.800

2nd 17.1009.200 0.000 37.160 (48)10.860

48 GREPASOULA Amalia 75.750
1st 26.7001.500 0.000 44.125 (35)15.925

2nd 13.8007.300 0.000 31.625 (49)10.525

49 GERADAM Leonie 74.315
1st 26.4002.500 0.000 44.895 (27)15.995

2nd 13.2006.800 0.000 29.420 (50)9.420

50 GEOGOGASHVILI Nana 73.930
1st 27.0002.500 0.000 44.925 (25)15.425

2nd 12.9007.700 0.000 29.005 (51)8.405

51 ESPPRAT HERRERO Claudia 69.195
1st 24.9002.300 0.000 43.480 (43)16.280

2nd 10.5007.400 0.000 25.715 (52)7.815

52 RUSVORONINA Victoria 64.545
1st 27.3002.700 0.000 46.930 (9)16.930

2nd 7.5005.100 0.000 17.615 (53)5.015

53 UZBKHILKO Ekaterina 61.450
1st 27.0002.300 0.000 45.820 (15)16.520

2nd 7.2003.500 0.000 15.630 (55)4.930

54 CZEFRYDRYCHOVA Zita 57.000
1st 26.1003.100 0.000 45.765 (17)16.565

2nd 4.8003.200 0.000 11.235 (56)3.235



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Individual Trampoline

Qualifications

Fri 7 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
D

Score
Pen

    Routine
Total Rank

Total  
T

Score

55 BRAGOMES Camilla 54.580
1st 24.6002.700 0.000 43.995 (39)16.695

2nd 4.2003.100 0.000 10.585 (57)3.285

56 COLBULLA GARZON Niny Johanna 54.550
1st 21.6001.800 0.000 37.455 (56)14.055

2nd 6.9004.800 0.000 17.095 (54)5.395

57 JPNKISHI Ayano 51.565
1st 26.4002.900 0.000 45.785 (16)16.485

2nd 2.1002.000 0.000 5.780 (59)1.680

58 UZBKASPARYAN Anna 51.115
1st 25.8002.700 0.000 45.310 (23)16.810

2nd 2.1002.000 0.000 5.805 (58)1.705

59 COLMERCADO DUARTE Luisa Maria 48.870
1st 2.1000.000 0.000 3.675 (59)1.575

2nd 21.0009.700 0.000 45.195 (41)14.495

Legend:

1st 1st routine
Pen Penalty
2nd 2nd routine

Q Qualified for final Rx Reserve

D Difficulty 

T Time of flight
E Execution

GTW491900_73A 1.0 Report Created FRI 7 NOV 2014 Page 3/3Longines Official Results Provider



30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Final

Sun 9 Nov 2014  

Result

 

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

E
Score

S
Score

D
Score

Penalty Total  

1 CHN1 CHN
China 1

47.800
LIU Lingling LI Meng

16.600 17.40013.800 0.000

2 BLR BLR
Belarus

47.200
PIATRENIA Tatsiana HARCHONAK Hanna

16.300 17.80013.100 0.000

2 CAN CAN
Canada

47.200
MACLENNAN Rosannagh SENDEL Samantha

15.800 17.40014.000 0.000

4 USA USA
United States

46.400
DUNAVIN Shaylee DRURY Charlotte

15.500 18.60012.300 0.000

5 JPN2 JPN
Japan 2

46.200
KISHI Ayano YAMADA Ayana

15.600 18.60012.000 0.000

6 UZB UZB
Uzbekistan

46.100
KASPARYAN Anna KHILKO Ekaterina

15.400 18.00012.700 0.000

7 UKR UKR
Ukraine

45.600
MOSKVINA Nataliia KYIKO Maryna

15.500 17.20012.900 0.000

8 RUS1 RUS
Russia 1

28.600
VORONINA Victoria PAVLOVA Yana

9.200 11.2008.200 0.000

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine-total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score
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30th FIG WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS TRAMPOLINE, TUMBLING

& DOUBLE MINI-TRAMPOLINE in Daytona Beach (USA)

Senior Women's Synchronized Trampoline

Qualifications

Sun 9 Nov 2014  

Results

 

Rank Number Name
NOC
Code

Routine
E

Score
S

Score
D

Score
Penalty

---- Routine ----
Total Rank

Total  

1 CAN CAN
Canada

88.000  Q
MACLENNAN Rosannagh SENDEL Samantha

1st 18.000 18.4002.900 0.000 39.300 (3)

2nd 15.500 19.20014.000 0.000 48.700 (1)

2 UKR UKR
Ukraine

87.000  Q
MOSKVINA Nataliia KYIKO Maryna

1st 18.100 18.8002.500 0.000 39.400 (2)

2nd 16.400 19.00012.200 0.000 47.600 (3)

3 CHN1 CHN
China 1

86.900  Q
LIU Lingling LI Meng

1st 18.100 18.6002.000 0.000 38.700 (5)

2nd 15.400 19.00013.800 0.000 48.200 (2)

4 RUS1 RUS
Russia 1

86.300  Q
VORONINA Victoria PAVLOVA Yana

1st 17.800 18.6002.700 0.000 39.100 (4)

2nd 15.600 18.40013.200 0.000 47.200 (4)

5 CHN2 CHN
China 2

85.000
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

1st 18.700 17.0002.700 0.000 38.400 (7)

2nd 16.000 17.00013.600 0.000 46.600 (6)

6 BLR BLR
Belarus

84.100  Q
PIATRENIA Tatsiana HARCHONAK Hanna

1st 17.600 17.6002.100 0.000 37.300 (10)

2nd 15.900 17.80013.100 0.000 46.800 (5)

7 USA USA
United States

84.100  Q
DUNAVIN Shaylee DRURY Charlotte

1st 17.300 18.4002.700 0.000 38.400 (7)

2nd 15.600 18.00012.100 0.000 45.700 (7)

8 JPN2 JPN
Japan 2

83.700  Q
KISHI Ayano YAMADA Ayana

1st 17.200 18.4002.700 0.000 38.300 (9)

2nd 16.400 17.60011.400 0.000 45.400 (8)

9 UZB UZB
Uzbekistan

81.900  Q
KASPARYAN Anna KHILKO Ekaterina

1st 17.800 18.8002.100 0.000 38.700 (5)

2nd 17.000 18.0008.200 0.000 43.200 (12)

10 POR POR
Portugal

80.700  R1
SAIOTE Silvia MARTINS Beatriz

1st 16.300 17.4002.700 0.000 36.400 (13)

2nd 15.400 18.20010.700 0.000 44.300 (9)

11 MEX MEX
Mexico

80.300  R2
NAVARRO LOZA Dafne FERNANDEZ LOMELI

1st 16.100 18.4002.000 0.000 36.500 (12)

2nd 14.800 17.60011.400 0.000 43.800 (11)

12 GEO GEO
Georgia

80.000
GOGASHVILI Nana KAKASHVILI Tamari

1st 17.300 17.0001.800 0.000 36.100 (15)

2nd 17.500 18.4008.000 0.000 43.900 (10)

13 BRA1 BRA
Brazil 1

79.300
DI CARLO CONDE PEREZ GOMES Camilla

1st 16.200 18.0002.100 0.000 36.300 (14)

2nd 15.200 18.0009.800 0.000 43.000 (13)

14 BRA2 BRA
Brazil 2

78.300
MAIOR Ingrid VENETIGLIO BASTOS

1st 15.100 18.2002.000 0.000 35.300 (16)

2nd 16.200 17.4009.400 0.000 43.000 (13)

15 GRE GRE
Greece

77.000
ANGELOUSI Paraskevi KASAPOGLOU Lila

1st 15.900 17.0002.100 0.000 35.000 (17)

2nd 14.600 16.40011.000 0.000 42.000 (15)

16 JPN1 JPN
Japan 1

66.300
UYAMA Megu YAMASHITA Haruna

1st 17.800 19.2002.700 0.000 39.700 (1)

2nd 9.300 10.2007.100 0.000 26.600 (16)

17 RUS2 RUS
Russia 2

42.200
KORNETSKAYA Anna KUNDIUS Irina

1st 16.900 18.0002.300 0.000 37.200 (11)

2nd 1.400 1.6002.000 0.000 5.000 (17)

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts
share the same rank by routine-total

NOC Nationality

E Score Execution score

S Score Synchronisation score

D Score Difficulty score

GTW492900_73D 1.0 Report Created SUN 9 NOV 2014 Page 1/1Longines Official Results Provider
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